
44382 51 EUCLID AVE o ~ MAPLEWOOD 

Board o~ Realtors o~ the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





34200 51 EUCLID AVE. , MAPLEWOOD 

Bo~rd oF Realtors oF the Oranges and M~plewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 







Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood. Photo by George B. Biggs, In c;.. 









44382 51 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. £34,000. 1
Former #34200 - new photo . All Cash. G.I. CANNOT
Near Wyoming Ave. be assumed.
Lot: 82x163x82. Lot #220, Plate #8
Frame, Col., bit. 48 yrs., wood-sh. roof
1st- 4- ch. ; l.r., libr., d.r., brk.area, mod.kit.,lav.
fireplace in l.r., sun porch.
2nd- 6- 6 bedrms., 2-g- baths,tiled, master w/stall,others

with shower over tub
3rd- 3- 3 bedrms., 1 bath, closed stairs
Basement: toilet, laund., outside ent.,g.iron & cop.w.p.
Steam:Oil, 550 gal.tank, annual cost $350.00-Furnace 2 yrs.
2-car garage, frame, det., permanent driveway
LB: C & F, DR 6-3660 9-27-63 Exp. 3-27-64
Owner: Jeanne M. Hunt, prem.,S0 2-2859- (sole owner)

1963 Assess: Land $ 8,000. 1963 Rate $3.50
Bldg.$21,400. " Taxes $1,029-00

Poss. 30 days. Cap insula., all E.S. Very lge.panel.den,opening
onto rear patio.Brk.area overlooks back yard.Carpet.not incl.
but negotiable.Yard very private.Dishvasher & Chambers range.
House very easy to heat & at low cost.DO NOT SHOW BEFORE 10AM.
Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr..Columbia H.S.,St.Jos.Paro.Bus 31.

CONV.51 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. 13-3f-2 L?,v. ST:OIL $34,000.



#5491—10/2/63 Stain in ceiling of 3rd floor was leak 3 yrs .
old. Leak has been REPAIRED*

JJ492—ID/I4/63 Terms agreed to* Contracts in mail. Negotiations
lru Cartwright & Jfowler.

#5k98—10/13/63 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price $31,000.



3^200 51 Euclid Ave., Mplwd.' $29,000 1 '
# $•:' Former #313OO-new photo $20,000 GI mtg.@

Bet:Wyoming Ave. & Ridgewood Rd. $19,400 bal.due'76
Lot 81.6 x 162.89 x 81.6 $196.47 mtg.pyts.

.,." Frame,Col.,bit.42 yrs. ,wd-sh.rf. No prepay penalty
lst-4-c.h.,l.r.,pan.libr.,d.r.,kit. Orange Sav.Bank

fp-lr.,sun p. All Cash Above Mtg.
2nd-6-6 bedrms. ,2j£t .baths-master w/stall;other w/shower

over tub, mv. (Wea.wind.& drs.,full ins)
3rd-3-3 bedrms.,bath,closed stairs(Mplwd.RR)(part s.s.)
Basement:rec.rm.,toilet,laund.,outside ent.G.iron w.p.
Steam:Oil,$390 ann'l cost (Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.)
2-car garage,det.,frame(Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro,Bus 31)
L.B:L.B. DR 9-2324 6/24/57-Exp.12/24/57 P A T 0

Owner:Jack D. & Janis G.Butler,prem.,S0 2-0158 Bus:Lock
Joint Pipe Co.,150 Rutledge Ave.,E.O. OR 5-89OO

1957 Assess: Land $3,000 1957 Rate $7-54
Bldg. 7,300 " Taxes $776.62

Poss.30 days.Dishwasher & Chambers stove.Permaglass 45 gal.
gas water heater.Bit.in elec.heaters in both 2nd flr.bath-
rms.,g- bath on 2nd has toi.& basin.Entire house recently
rewired.Nice patio in rear.Hse.may be purch.subject to mtg.

Conv,51 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. 13-3^-2 ST:Oil $29,000



fro
APPROVED. Correct: 2§- baths on 2nd f i r *

7/10/57 D8old by Bremer &• outside broker. Selling price
$27,000.



31300 51 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. $
Former #30^30-former photo $9,500 aprx.bal
Bet:Wyoming & Eidgewood Rd.-, • Mplwd. B & T
Lot 80 x 163
Frame;C©1., bit. 30 yrs, wood-sh roof • •
lst-it--c .h. ) l.r . ,libr. ,d .r . ,t. kit. ,fp. .sun porch - -
2nd-6-6 bedrms, 2g- t. baths; master w/ stall
3rd-3-3 bedrms, 1 bath; closed stairs
Basement: Rec. rm., toilet, laund.? out. ent.
Steam:0il
2-car garage, det. . , , . .
L.B: F.H.T. & Son-Sub MI 6-1+452 9/4/^=E3e^ 3/6/56 ̂ >T'J I
Owner: P.S. & Gloria L. Russell, Jr., prem. SO-&=^§ PR.-k
1955 Assess: Land $3,000 1955 Rate $7.11

Bldg $7^300 " Taxes $732.33
Poss. 30 days.Please call for appt. If no one home, key
with L.B. Dishwasher in kitchen. Nice patio. Owner has
purchased another home, anxious to sell. Part S.S. Cap
insulation.Weatherstrip w & d. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.
Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S., St.Joe's Par.,Mplwd. R.R.

51 Euclid Aye., Mplwd. 13-3|-2 ST:Oil



y
#U268 9/30/5^ Verbal priefe re chic, to $31,500. House vacant. Key
box erected. Draperies & carpeting remaining in house included
in pres, price. Owner's new address 275 Hobart Ave. S.H. Tel.
SH 7-2388R

#2l27U—10/W& Written price reduction to $30,250. APPHOVED.
#li3O5—12/28/55 Verbal price reduction to |27,5OO. Owner'snew

phone no: DR 6-li975. . ,^, .,,,,,
#1033—3/7/56 Renew for 6 mos. from 3/6/56 to 9/6/56 at reduced

price of $26,000. Now below insp. price $1500.
#k3h3--h/3/56 ^old & l i s ted by 2kylor-Suburban. Selling
price #26,000.



30430 51 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. $42,000 1
Bet: Wyoming & Eidgewood Ave. All Cash
Lot 80 x 163
Frame, Colonial, bit. 30 yrs.
lst-4-c.h.,l.r.,libr.,d.r.,kit.,tile, firepl., sun porch
2nd-6-6 bedrms., 2§- t. baths, master w/ stall
3rd-3-3 bedrma., 1 bath, closed stairs
Bsmt: Eec. rm., toi.,laund., outside ent.
ST: Oil
2-car garage, d e t . , frame
L.B: B & W SH 7-3311 3/5/55-Exp 9/5/55
Owner: P. S. & Gloria L. Russel l , J r . Prem. SO 2-35^2
1954 Assess: Land $ 3,000 195tfEate fc

Bldg $ 7,300 * 9 3 A . i 3 Taxes
Pos8. to be arranged. Dishwasher in kitchen. Lovely pa t io .
Weatherstrip windows & doors. Cap insula t ion . Part storm
sash. Jefferson G.S., Mpl. J r . H. S . , Columbia H. S . , S t .
Josephs Parochial , Mplwd. E. E. S ta t ion .

51 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. 13-3^-2 ST:Oil $42,000



" - - • J H f c | l i f w y ^ i . . M i l - ^ ~ - ^

J V e r b a l price reduction to #39*500.
#U216—5/2^/55 Verbal price redaction to 135,000. ...

6/20/55 " " V " " $32,500.



Owner to office May 13, 1952 i . . $45,000
51 Euclid Ave. Mplwd. '*
Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming Ave.
Lot: 82 x 162 .
Frame Col. 1926. ^ • •'
1st: l.r., d.r., kit., s .p.libr.butler' s pantry.
2nd: 6 bedrms, 3 baths. , j
3rd: 3 bedrms , bath. ] " 1

Basement: laundry and unfinished ping-ponrr room.
Oil. . ( ' '. ...
Covered terrace '
g-car garage.
1952 Assess: L.V. 1952 rate |£.4O' &.*

B.V. 1952 taxes

Owner: Paris S. Hussell, Jr. 40 Wall St.
prem. SO 2-3542.

51 Euclid Ave.Mplwd. 15-4-2 Oil $45,000



# --51 •Buciidr Ave., Mpld. $12 > 500 1
Former MiL. »s";11871;11488;11282; new photo
Bet :Ridgevo od Rd & Wyoming Ave lst$10,000
lot 82 x 162 Q5% 20 yr
Frame, Colonial, 1926 Mpld B&L
1st - l.r»>d.r.,kit«,SP,li'br«& lounge
2nd • 6 • 6 bedrms, 3 baths
5rd - 3 - 3 bsclrms, bath
Cellar: Rec rm., storage & open cellar
Coal heat w/stoker 2«car garage, lighted
Listed: July 5/40j expires Jan 5/41
L»B.: J Lewis Fiacre; SO 2-8400
Owner: John Alden, prem, 30 2~7431
Possession at once* Taxes $428. oak f i rs ,1s t*
Pine firs,2nd, Painted trim thruout. Very
fine home in best neighborhood*

51 Euclid Ave.,Mpld* 13-4-2 COAL 112,500



X|^

1st -

2nd - 4 -

3rd -
£~car

11871 51 Euclid Ave.,Mpld. $13,000 1
Former ML 11282-prev, photo as is
Bet: Ridgewoc,u Rd & Wyoming Ave. $14,500
lot 82 x 162 comp.decorated
Frame clapboard,14 yrs old interior

5 -» l«r«,paneled study,libr.,d.r.,kit,,
pantry

4 bodrms, 2 dressing rmse,2 t i l e
bath.ii, 1 t i l e s ta l l shower

3 - 3 bedrras, bath.
garage = v - •
(automatic fireman)

Listed: Mar 7/40; sent direct; in force until
cancelled

Affil»Membert Mpld B & L, by Frank W La ng,
Possession im-Ajdiate. Sec8y; SO 2-2060
Taxes $428* Assessed.; Land $3,200;bldg|8,500.
Vacant. Exterior excellent. Interior needs re-
decorating* Mpld's finest location. Beautiful-
ly shaded plot. NO REASONABLE OFFER REJECTED.
Must "oe sold.
51 Euclid Ave, .M-old. 12-5-2 ST $13,000



11488 51 Euclid Ave.,l.Iplwd.
former 11282 prev, photo
bet, Ridgewood Rd* & Wyoming Ave,
Lot 82 x 162
Frame» Colonial, Built 1926
1st - 5 - l»rB,d«.r. ,kit»,libr
2nd - 6 - 6 bedrms* & 3 baths
3rd - 3 - 3 becrms* & bath
cellar -recreation room
Steam -Coal stoker
2 car garage, lighted • ]
Listed July 12, 1939J, In force until cancelled
Sent direct
L.B.-Affil. Member Maplewood B&L Ass'n. S.0,2-2060
Open fireplace. Painted trim. Oak firs. 1st, pine
2nd. Tax !Jp446» No reasonable offer rejected*

^15,000 1
Any of 4 .
mtg,plans
offered.
Easy Terms

lounge, s.p,

71-

Euclid Ave.,Mplwd, 14-4-2st# $15,000



2nd - 4 -

3rd - 3 -

11282 51 Euclid Ave., Mpld. $15,000 1
Bet: Wyoming Ave. & Ridgewood Rd. 1st f11,000
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